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DHS.gov Web Performance Metrics Sep 1, 2013 - Sep 30, 2013 

Total Visits 

1,029,960 
% of Total:  100.00%  (1,029,960) 

Avg. Visit Duration 

00:02:17 
Site Avg:  00:02:17  (0.00%) 

Pageviews 

2,542,119 
% of Total:  100.00%  (2,542,119) 

Unique Visitors 

791,532 
% of Total:  100.00%  (791,532) 

Avg. Pages / Visit 

2.47 
Site Avg:  2.47  (0.00%) 

Avg. Time on Page 

00:01:33 
Site Avg:  00:01:33  (0.00%) 

Bounce Rate 

54.18% 
Site Avg:  54.18%  (0.00%) 

New vs. Returned Visitors 

New Visitor Returning Visitor 

16.4% 

83.6% 

Avg. Visits per Visitor 

1 2 Other 

15.2% 

10% 

74.7% 

Visits and Bounce Rate by Source / Medium 

Source / Medium Visits Bounce Rate 

google / organic 446,905 49.25% 

(direct) / (none) 271,906 65.62% 

dhs.gov / referral 60,393 57.12% 

bing / organic 42,996 39.01% 

yahoo / organic 23,803 40.12% 

dhsconnect.dhs.gov / referral 18,144 41.45% 

uscis.gov / referral 8,052 49.88% 

links.govdelivery.com / referral 8,024 46.37% 

tsa.gov / referral 6,277 57.53% 

google.com / referral 4,497 53.57% 

Total Pageviews 

Page Title Pageviews Bounce 
Rate 

Homeland Secu 
rity 

How Do I? | Ho 
meland Security 

Careers | Homel 
and Security 

(not set) 

Contact Us | Ho 
meland Security 

357,582 

73,384 

69,327 

59,346 

44,877 

50.40% 

36.71% 

10.41% 

48.13% 

24.98% 

Visits by Social Network 

Social Network Visits 

Facebook 3,925 

Twitter 1,629 

Yahoo! Answers 658 

TripAdvisor 379 

LinkedIn 375 

Blogger 

TypePad 

372 

152 

WordPress 111 

YouTube 85 

reddit 52 
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